Chinn's 34th St Fishery Menu
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The menu of Chinn's 34th St Fishery from Lisle includes 116 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $25.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Chinn's 34th Street Fishery in
Lisle, IL is a Canadian restaurant with an impressive rating of 4.1 stars. Open from 3:00 AM to 9:00 PM, this
charming spot offers a variety of dishes that are sure to please every palate. Whether you're dining with a loved
one or a larger group, be sure to call ahead and secure your table at (630) 637-1777. Don't forget to check out
Lucano's Pizza and Schmaltz Delicatessen for similar dining experiences. If you have a favorite dish at Chinn's
34th Street Fishery, share your thoughts and leave a review!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER $8.0

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH $12.0

Sauces
GARLIC SAUCE

Appetizer

TEMPURA

Fish

ALASKAN SALMON $38.0

Specialties

TWIN MAINE LOBSTER TAILS $40.0

Entradas

GARLIC ROLL $0.5

Steaks

FILET KING CRAB LEGS

Tapas

SALT PEPPER CALAMARI

Mexican Dishes

FISH TACOS $27.0

Main

AUSTRALIAN LAMB $43.0

Japanese Specialties

TERIYAKI CHICKEN $21.0

Wok Special

STIR FRIED SHRIMP $26.5

Pizza-Small @ 22 Cm

CHICKEN PRIMAVERA $19.0

Ceviche
COCONUT SCALLOPS $33.0

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

House Special
CRAB VERMICELLI $33.0

House Specialties

CAJUN SEAFOOD GUMBO $8.0

Large Plates

FLORIDA SNAPPER $41.0

Seafood Entrees

FRIED CLAM STRIPS $19.0

Seafood Specialties

STUFFED SHRIMP $32.0
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Raw Bar & Shellfish

JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL $17.0
Shrimp

MEDIUM YOU PEEL #39;EM

SHRIMP $20.0
Dinner Entrées

ALASKAN HALIBUT $41.0
Savory

MINI CRAB CAKES $14.0
Salmon

ARCTIC CHAR $36.0
Fresh Catch

HAWAIIAN AHI TUNA $38.0

Create Your Own Combo
FRIED COMBO $25.0

Italian Entrees
SEAFOOD ITALIANO $31.0

Fresh Seafood

SHRIMP DEJONGHE $28.0
Vermicelli

SHRIMP VERMICELLI $28.8
Fresh Fish & Seafood

NEW ENGLAND LOBSTER ROLL $26.0

Cold Hors D'oeuvres
BRUSCHETTA APPETIZER $11.0

Seafood*
ALASKAN KING CRAB LEGS $54.0

Wood Grilled

HAWAIIAN OPAKAPAKA $41.5

Wood Oven & Grilled

FLORIDA SWORDFISH $36.0

Pasta & Meat

MUSSELS PASTA

Rawing Around

SPANISH SHRIMP COCKTAIL $14.0

Meat And Chicken

6 OZ. FILET MIGNON AND PASTA  $33.0

Breakfast Pork Chops,
Steak And 2 Eggs

8 OZ. NEW YORK STRIP STEAK $26.0

Desserts $4.50 Each

COCONUT CAKE $8.0

Bar Menu - Appetizers

OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER $15.0

Pasta
MANILA CLAMS PASTA $22.0
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SHRIMP PASTA

Mains

ALASKAN SNOW CRAB
GRILLED SCALLOPS

Seafood Dishes

CHILI SHRIMP
SCALLOP STIR FRY

Popular Items

NY STRIP SHRIMP
TERIYAKI CHICKEN SHRIMP

Lobster And Crab

LOUISIANA BLUE CRAB CLAWS

WHOLE ALASKAN DUNGENESS
CRAB

Seafood

SHRIMP SCAMPI

10 OZ. LOBSTER TAIL
BAKED SEA SCALLOPS

From The Grill

CRABCAKE SANDWICH
BONE-IN RIBEYE
2 LB MAINE LOBSTER

Appetizers

FRIED CALAMARI APPETIZER
AHI TUNA APPETIZER
COCONUT SHRIMP

$36.0
$30.0

$26.0
$30.0

$41.0

$45.0

$26.0
$60.0
$30.0

$20.0
$44.0

$13.0
$22.0
$31.0

Surf And Turf
FILET ROCK LOBSTER TAIL $67.0
NY STRIP SNOW CRAB $42.0
RACK OF LAMB KING CRAB $62.0
Ingredients Used
SEAFOOD
GARLIC
SHRIMP
SCALLOPS
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
LOBSTER
FISH
PASTA
BREAD
Entrées
FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP $24.0
MARYLAND CRAB CAKES $29.0
FRIED SCALLOPS $30.0
FRIED FROG LEGS $24.0
SQUID
CRAB BISQUE $9.0
. LOBSTER BISQUE $10.0
NEW ENGLAND CLAM $8.0
CHOWDER
SHRIMP BISQUE $8.0
AHI CAESAR SALAD $21.0
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Dessert

KEY LIME PIE $6.0
DRIED CHERRY BREAD PUDDING $8.0
TIRAMISU $8.0

TRIPLE LAYER CHOCOLATE CAKE $8.0
BAILEY'S WHITE CHOCOLATE

CHEESECAKE

Salads

SEAFOOD SALAD $19.0
SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD $16.0
HOUSE SALAD $6.0
SPINACH SALAD $8.0
CAESAR SALAD

CAPRESE SALAD

Fresh Fish

PACIFIC GROUPER $38.0
HAWAIIAN MAHI MAHI $36.0
HAWAIIAN MONCHONG $38.0
HAWAIIAN NAIRAGI $35.0
HAWAIIAN ONAGA $41.0

2 LB. SEA BASS
Starters
1/2 LB. SHRIMP
: APPETIZER
@ BAKED CLAMS
APPETIZER
BAKED SEA SCALLOPS
APPETIZER
BLACK MUSSELS APPETIZER
BLUE POINT OYSTERS APPETIZER
CRAB #39;N ARTICHOKE DIP
CRAB #39;N SHRIMP EGGROLLS
JUMBO SHRIMP IN THE SHELL
LOUISIANA BLUE CRAB CLAWS
APPETIZER
TOP NECK CLAMS APPETIZER
FLORDIA STONE CRAB
MARYLAND CRAB STUFFED
MUSHROOMS
SAUTEED SEA SCALLOPS
FRIED SAMPLER
VEGETABLE PRIMAVERA
LOBSTER MAC CHEESE

$48.0

$14.0

$14.0

$15.0

$13.0
$13.0
$14.0
$10.0

$4.0

$26.0

$8.0
$27.0

$13.0

$32.0
$25.0
$19.0

Chinn's 34th St Fishery

3011 Ogden Ave, Lisle 1-60532-
1608, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Sunday 15:00-21:00
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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