





https://menuweb.menu 3011 Ogden Ave, Lisle I-60532-1608, United States +16306371777,+18005103663 - http://www.chinnsfishery.com/







The *menu of Chinn's 34th St Fishery* from Lisle includes **116** dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$25.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Chinn's 34th Street Fishery in Lisle, IL is a Canadian restaurant with an impressive rating of 4.1 stars. Open from 3:00 AM to 9:00 PM, this charming spot offers a variety of dishes that are sure to please every palate. Whether you're dining with a loved one or a larger group, be sure to call ahead and secure your table at (630) 637-1777. Don't forget to check out Lucano's Pizza and Schmaltz Delicatessen for similar dining experiences. If you have a favorite dish at Chinn's 34th Street Fishery, share your thoughts and leave a review!



Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Main AUSTRALIAN LAMB	\$43.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Japanese Specialties TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$21.0
HAMBURGER	\$8.0	Wok Special	
Sandwiches		STIR FRIED SHRIMP	\$26.5
CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.0	Pizza - Small Ø 22 Cm	`
Sauces		CHICKEN PRIMAVERA	\$19.0
GARLIC SAUCE		Covicho	
Appetizer		Ceviche COCONUT SCALLOPS	\$33.0
TEMPURA		Bread	
Fish		GARLIC BREAD	
ALASKAN SALMON	\$38.0	House Special	
Specialties		CRAB VERMICELLI	\$33.0
TWIN MAINE LOBSTER TAILS	\$40.0	House Specialties	
Entradas		CAJUN SEAFOOD GUMBO	\$8.0
GARLIC ROLL	\$0.5	Larga Diatas	
Steaks		Large Plates FLORIDA SNAPPER	\$41.0
FILET KING CRAB LEGS		Seafood Entrees	
Tapas		FRIED CLAM STRIPS	\$19.0
SALT PEPPER CALAMARI		Conford Charielties	
Mexican Dishes		Seafood Specialties STUFFED SHRIMP	\$32.0

\$27.0

FISH TACOS

NEW ENGLAND LOBSTER ROLL

A 17	14
THE PERSON OF TH	
	4

Raw Bar & Shellfish JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$17.0	Cold Hors D'oeuvres BRUSCHETTA APPETIZER	\$11.0
Shrimp MEDIUM YOU PEEL #39;EM SHRIMP	\$20.0	Seafood* ALASKAN KING CRAB LEGS	\$54.0
Dinner Entrées ALASKAN HALIBUT	\$41.0	Wood Grilled HAWAIIAN OPAKAPAKA	\$41.5
Savory MINI CRAB CAKES	\$14.0	Wood Oven & Grilled FLORIDA SWORDFISH	\$36.0
Salmon ARCTIC CHAR	\$36.0	Pasta & Meat MUSSELS PASTA	
Fresh Catch	\$38.0	Rawing Around SPANISH SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$14.0
Create Your Own Com	_	Meat And Chicken 6 OZ. FILET MIGNON AND PASTA	\$33.0
Italian Entrees	\$31.0	Breakfast Pork Chops Steak And 2 Eggs),
Fresh Seafood SHRIMP DEJONGHE	\$28.0	8 OZ. NEW YORK STRIP STEAK Desserts \$4.50 Each	\$26.0
Vermicelli		Bar Menu - Appetizers	\$8.0
Fresh Fish & Seafood	\$28.8	OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER Pasta	\$15.0

\$26.0

MANILA CLAMS PASTA

\$22.0

COCONUT SHRIMP

42

SHRIMP PASTA		Surf A	nd Turf	
		FILET ROC	K LOBSTER TAIL	\$67.0
Mains		NY STRIP	SNOW CRAB	\$42.0
ALASKAN SNOW CRAB	\$36.0	RACK OF LAMB KING CRAB		\$62.0
GRILLED SCALLOPS	\$30.0			
Ocafood Diabaa		Ingred	ients Used	
Seafood Dishes		SEAFOOD		
CHILI SHRIMP	\$26.0	GARLIC		
SCALLOP STIR FRY	\$30.0	SHRIMP		
Donular Itama		SCALLOPS	6	
Popular Items		There	Tomas Of Disha	_
			- -	S
TERIYAKI CHICKEN SHRIMP		Are Be	ing Served	
I obster And Crah		LOBSTER		
	044.0	FISH		
	\$41.0	PASTA		
WHOLE ALASKAN DUNGENESS CRAB	\$45.0	BREAD		
		Fratué a		
Seafood		Entree	S	
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$26.0	FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP		\$24.0
10 OZ. LOBSTER TAIL	\$60.0	MARYLAND CRAB CAKES		\$29.0
BAKED SEA SCALLOPS	\$30.0	FRIED SCALLOPS		\$30.0
		FRIED FRO	OG LEGS	\$24.0
From The Grill		SQUID		
CRABCAKE SANDWICH	\$20.0	Coupo		
BONE-IN RIBEYE	\$44.0	Soups		
2 LB MAINE LOBSTER			CRAB BISQUE	\$9.0
Δ			_	\$10.0
• •		To go a	NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER	\$8.0
	·	SHRIMP BISQUE		\$8.0
AHI TUNA APPETIZER	\$22.0	•		\$21.0
Seafood SHRIMP SCAMPI 10 OZ. LOBSTER TAIL BAKED SEA SCALLOPS From The Grill CRABCAKE SANDWICH BONE-IN RIBEYE 2 LB MAINE LOBSTER Appetizers FRIED CALAMARI APPETIZER	\$26.0 \$60.0 \$30.0	Are Be LOBSTER FISH PASTA BREAD Entrée FRIED JUN MARYLANI FRIED SCA FRIED FRO SQUID Soups SHRIMP BI	IBO SHRIMP D CRAB CAKES ALLOPS OG LEGS CRAB BISQUE LOBSTER BISQUE NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER SQUE	\$24.0 \$29.0 \$30.0 \$24.0 \$10.0 \$8.0 \$8.0

\$31.0



Dessert		2 LB. SEA	BASS	\$48.0
KEY LIME PIE	\$6.0	Otambama		
DRIED CHERRY BREAD PUDDING	\$8.0	Starte	rs	
TIRAMISU	\$8.0		1/2 LB. SHRIMP APPETIZER	\$14.0
TRIPLE LAYER CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$8.0		BAKED CLAMS	0440
BAILEY'S WHITE CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE			APPETIZER	\$14.0
		BAKED SEA SCALLOPS APPETIZER		\$15.0
Salads		BLACK MU	JSSELS APPETIZER	\$13.0
SEAFOOD SALAD	\$19.0	BLUE POI	NT OYSTERS APPETIZER	\$13.0
SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD	\$16.0	CRAB #39;N ARTICHOKE DIP		\$14.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$6.0	CRAB #39;N SHRIMP EGGROLLS		\$10.0
SPINACH SALAD	\$8.0	JUMBO SH	RIMP IN THE SHELL	\$4.0
CAESAR SALAD		LOUISIANA BLUE CRAB CLAWS APPETIZER		\$26.0
CAPRESE SALAD				
		TOP NECK	CLAMS APPETIZER	\$8.0
Fresh Fish		FLORDIA S	STONE CRAB	\$27.0
PACIFIC GROUPER	\$38.0	MARYLAND CRAB STUFFED MUSHROOMS		\$13.0
HAWAIIAN MAHI MAHI	\$36.0	SAUTEED SEA SCALLOPS		\$32.0
HAWAIIAN MONCHONG	\$38.0	FRIED SAI	MPLER	\$25.0
HAWAIIAN NAIRAGI	\$35.0	VEGETAB	LE PRIMAVERA	\$19.0
HAWAIIAN ONAGA	\$41.0	LOBSTER MAC CHEESE		

Chinn's 34th St Fishery

3011 Ogden Ave, Lisle I-60532-1608, United States Opening Hours: Sunday 15:00-21:00 Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00



Made with Menu